
BENEFITS OF COVERAGE 

Safe Travels Schengen Visa Highlights
• Insurance for emergency medical evacuation, repatriation and return of remains
• Non-US citizens, 14 days to 70 years old, traveling outside their home country to EU countries
• Schengen Visa compliant for travel to Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary,

International Travel Medical Insurance
SAFE TRAVELS SCHENGEN VISA

Emergency Medical & Hospitalization 

Hospitalization/ Room & Board 

Inpatient Surgery/ Hospital Facility

Outpatient Surgery/ Hospital Facility

Surgeon

Pre-admission Testing

Anesthesia/ Anesthesiologist

Physician Visits Inpatient or Outpatient

Physician Specialists Visits

Urgent Care Visits

Laboratory, Radiology & X-ray

Outpatient Prescription Drugs

Emergency Local Ambulance

100%

$50,000

Outpatient Physical Therapy/ Chiropractor $2,500

Emergency Dental $500

Deductible $0

Co-Insurance 100%

Emergency Medical Evacuation/ Repatriation $150,000
(per evacuation)

Accompaniment $6,000
($300/day)

Repatriation of Mortal Remains, $20,000 Cremation or Local Burial

24/7 Emergency Assistance Included

Plan is available for purchase 15 months in advance of 
departure. The effective date is based on the date of 
departure and once payment is received. 

Coverage may be extended, on a one-time basis, 72 hours 
or more prior to the original scheduled return date.

Plan rates are per person and based on age of traveler at 
the time of enrollment.

Rates are subject to change prior to purchase.

Minimum 5 days - Maximum 180 days trip length.

•

Policy cancellation and refund
100% refund for policies cancelled prior to the effective 
date. All cancellations must be submitted in writing and 
are based on the date received. 

Travel assistance services
24-hour travel assistance services are provided by GBG
Assist.

Schengen Visa insurance letter 
Documentation, including Certificate of Coverage, ID card, 
and a Schengen Visa insurance letter, will be emailed 
upon purchase of the plan. Visa letters can be translated 
into other languages upon written request. 

Other Details 

•

•
•

•

PLAN RATES
AGE BANDS DAILY RATE 

Child Alone 14 days-16

17-39

40-64

65-70

$0.88

$1.24

$1.65

$2.49

Benefits listed describe travel insurance benefits, underwritten by GBG Insurance Limited. Benefits are subject to exclusions and limitations. This is only a summary and does not supersede the Certificate of Insurance 
and the governing policy documents (together the “Insurance Contract”) in any way. The Insurance Contract is the only source of the actual benefits provided. To review full plan details online, visit 

www.trawickinternational.com.

Iceland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain,
Sweden and Switzerland.

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

For additional descriptions see Your Guide To Understanding Plan 
Coverage Descriptions.

Continuation 100%

100%

with insured parent14 days -16

$1.24
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