

# Safe Travels Schengen Visa Highlights

- Insurance for emergency medical evacuation, repatriation and return of remains
- Non-US citizens, 14 days to 70 years old, traveling outside their home country to EU countries
- Schengen Visa compliant for travel to Austria, Belgium, Czech Republic, Denmark, Estonia, Finland, France, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Iceland, Italy, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Portugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden and Switzerland.

## BENEFITS OF COVERAGE

Emergency Medical & Hospitalization	\$50,000
Hospitalization/ Room & Board	100%
Inpatient Surgery/ Hospital Facility	100%
Outpatient Surgery/ Hospital Facility	100%
Surgeon	100%
Pre-admission Testing	100%
Anesthesia/ Anesthesiologist	100%
Physician Visits Inpatient or Outpatient	100%
Physician Specialists Visits	100%
Urgent Care Visits	100%
Laboratory, Radiology & X-ray	100%
Outpatient Prescription Drugs	100%
Emergency Local Ambulance	100%
Outpatient Physical Therapy/ Chiropractor	\$2,500
Emergency Dental	\$500
Deductible	\$0
Co-Insurance	100%
Emergency Medical Evacuation/ Repatriation	\$150,000 (per evacuation)
Accompaniment	<b>\$6,000</b> (\$300/day)
Continuation	100%
Repatriation of Mortal Remains, Cremation or Local Burial	\$20,000
24/7 Emergency Assistance	Included

For additional descriptions see Your Guide To Understanding Plan **Coverage Descriptions.** 

Trawick International

888-301-9289

### **PLAN RATES**

AGE BANDS	DAILY RATE
14 days -16	\$0.88 with insured parent
Child Alone 14 days-16	\$1.24
17-39	\$1.24
40-64	\$1.65
65-70	\$2.49

#### Policy cancellation and refund

100% refund for policies cancelled prior to the effective date. All cancellations must be submitted in writing and are based on the date received.

#### Travel assistance services

24-hour travel assistance services are provided by GBG Assist.

## Schengen Visa insurance letter

Documentation, including Certificate of Coverage, ID card, and a Schengen Visa insurance letter, will be emailed upon purchase of the plan. Visa letters can be translated into other languages upon written request.

#### Other Details

- Plan is available for purchase 15 months in advance of departure. The effective date is based on the date of departure and once payment is received.
- Coverage may be extended, on a one-time basis, 72 hours or more prior to the original scheduled return date.
- Plan rates are per person and based on age of traveler at the time of enrollment.
- Rates are subject to change prior to purchase.
- Minimum 5 days Maximum 180 days trip length.

Benefits listed describe travel insurance benefits, underwritten by GBG Insurance Limited. Benefits are subject to exclusions and limitations. This is only a summary and does not supersede the Certificate of Insurance and the governing policy documents (together the "Insurance Contract") in any way. The Insurance Contract is the only source of the actual benefits provided. To review full plan details online, visit www.trawickinternational.com